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                                                              KEY: If shading, no regular Prep Center Lessons or Classes; if light-shading, only make-ups are held. 
                                                                             If no shading, lessons and classes are held as usual. 

 

Prep Center Holidays 
and Important Dates 

 

Sept 23-24: Rosh Hashanah 
Oct 1-2: Yom Kippur 
October 13: Indigenous People’s/ 

Italian Heritage Day 
October 20: Diwali 
November 11: Veterans Day 
Nov 27-30:  Thanksgiving Break; 

Classes resume Dec 1 
Dec 20-Jan 2: Winter Break 

Classes resume Jan 3   
January 19: Martin Luther King Day 
Jan  30– Feb 5: Make-up Week  

Classes resume Feb 6 
Feb 14-20: Midwinter Recess; 

Classes resume Feb 21 
March 20: Eid al-Fitr 
April 2-9: Spring Break 

Classes resume Apr 10 
May 23-26: Memorial Day Break  
May 27: Eid al-Adha 
  Classes resume May 28 

 2025-2026 General Calendar 

First day of classes: 
Monday Sept 15 
Tuesday Sept 30 
Wednesday Oct 8 
Thursday Sept 25 
Friday  Sept 26 
Saturday Sept 27  
Sunday Sept 28 
 
 

Last day of classes: 
Monday June 8 
Tuesday June 9 
Wednesday June 10 
Thursday June 11 
Friday  June 5 
Saturday June 6 
Sunday June 7 
 


